www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Tables
CRAYON
General Specifications
Table Top:  Table tops are 1-1/4" thick, three-ply 45# particleboard construction with
.050" high-pressure laminate top surface and a .030" phenolic backer.
Corners for rectilinear tops: Square corners on banded tops have a 1/8" radius.
Rounded corners on all tops have a 2" radius. Table tops have a 3” high side and front
apron and are reinforced with a steel keel.
Base Wire Box Cabinet: Panels are 11/16” thick with high-pressure laminate surfaces
and 3mm PVC edges or veneer surfaces with 3mm wood edges.  Left opening wire
box door is 16” wide.  Toe kick is 3”H. (2) 2” x 3” x 36.5”H 14-gauge powder coated
steel posts extend vertically up through the table top. A port is provided in one of the
verticle supports to conceal and pass monitor cabing into the cabinet.
Monitor Panel: The 3/4” thick 23-3/4” x 23-3/4” black melamine panel is mounted to
the vertical steel posts. The user will fix their monitor mount to this panel.
Column Leg:  3” diameter steel tube column leg is attached to the table top with a steel
mounting plate.  Bottom of the column leg is fitted with an adjustable glide.
Tables that are 48” deep or greater will receive a disc-base column leg.  Tables that exceed
72” in length will receive a disc-base column leg.
Finish: Standard powder coat on all metal parts is black; other colors may be specified.
See mediatechnologies® Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Wood Cabinet with 8mm Wood Edges
Model # Description Wgt List Price
29” H
CY-F3060-29 30” x 60” x 29”H 194 $3,954
CY-F3072-29 30” x 72” x 29”H 208 $4,046
CY-F3660-29 36” x 60” x 29”H 222 $4,099
CY-F3672-29 36” x 72” x 29”H 241 $4,214
CY-F4260-29 42” x 60” x 29”H 253 $4,421
CY-F4272-29 42” x 72” x 29”H 272 $4,558
CY-F4860-29 48” x 60” x 29”H 272 $4,540
CY-F4872-29 48” x 72” x 29”H 303 $4,659
36”H
CY-F3060-36 30” x 60” x 36”H 214 $4,156
CY-F3072-36 30” x 72” x 36”H 228 $4,248
CY-F3660-36 36” x 60” x 36”H 245 $4,305
CY-F3672-36 36” x 72” x 36”H 263 $4,414
CY-F4260-36 42” x 60” x 36”H 276 $4,624
CY-F4272-36 42” x 72” x 36”H 295 $4,759
CY-F4860-36 48” x 60” x 36”H 306 $4,745
CY-F4872-36 48” x 72” x 36”H 326 $4,862
42”H
CY-F3060-42 30” x 60” x 42”H 230 $4,255
CY-F3072-42 30” x 72” x 42”H 244 $4,346
CY-F3660-42 36” x 60” x 42”H 265 $4,402
CY-F3672-42 36” x 72” x 42”H 283 $4,513
CY-F4260-42 42” x 60” x 42”H 299 $4,722
CY-F4272-42 42” x 72” x 42”H 318 $4,857
CY-F4860-42 48” x 60” x 42”H 325 $4,841
CY-F4872-42 48” x 72” x 42”H 345 $4,959
High Pressure Laminate Cabinet with 3mm
PVC Edges
Model # Description Wgt List Price
29” H
CY-C3060L-29 30” x 60” x 29”H 194 $3,849
CY-C3072L-29 30” x 72” x 29”H 208 $3,942
CY-C3660L-29 36” x 60” x 29”H 222 $3,997
CY-C3672L-29 36” x 72” x 29”H 241 $4,109
CY-C4260L-29 42” x 60” x 29”H 253 $4,318
CY-C4272L-29 42” x 72” x 29”H 272 $4,452
CY-C4860L-29 48” x 60” x 29”H 272 $4,438
CY-C4872L-29 48” x 72” x 29”H 303 $4,556
36”H
CY-C3060L-36 30” x 60” x 36”H 214 $4,050
CY-C3072L-36 30” x 72” x 36”H 228 $4,142
CY-C3660L-36 36” x 60” x 36”H 245 $4,199
CY-C3672L-36 36” x 72” x 36”H 263 $4,311
CY-C4260L-36 42” x 60” x 36”H 276 $4,520
CY-C4272L-36 42” x 72” x 36”H 295 $4,656
CY-C4860L-36 48” x 60” x 36”H 306 $4,638
CY-C4872L-36 48” x 72” x 36”H 326 $4,756
42”H
CY-C3060L-42 30” x 60” x 42”H 230 $4,149
CY-C3072L-42 30” x 72” x 42”H 244 $4,242
CY-C3660L-42 36” x 60” x 42”H 265 $4,297
CY-C3672L-42 36” x 72” x 42”H 283 $4,408
CY-C4260L-42 42” x 60” x 42”H 299 $4,617
CY-C4272L-42 42” x 72” x 42”H 318 $4,753
CY-C4860L-42 48” x 60” x 42”H 325 $4,736
CY-C4872L-42 48” x 72” x 42”H 345 $4,854
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL and/or TFL selection
• PVC selection
• Veneer selection and finish (if applicable)
• powder coat color.
Note: Veneer prices are for oak veneer.  Use of maple or other
species may incur an upcharge.
C:\Users\Dave.SSI\Desktop\Spec book pricer dwgs\crayon 3672.dwg, 2/12/2014 4:56:25 PM, DWG To PDF.pc3
Rectangle Rectangle
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-CRAYON-221017
Melamine Cabinet with 3mm PVC Edges
Model # Description Wgt List Price
29” H
CY-C3060T-29 30” x 60” x 29”H 194 $3,567
CY-C3072T-29 30” x 72” x 29”H 208 $3,654
CY-C3660T-29 36” x 60” x 29”H 222 $3,705
CY-C3672T-29 36” x 72” x 29”H 241 $3,807
CY-C4260T-29 42” x 60” x 29”H 253 $4,003
CY-C4272T-29 42” x 72” x 29”H 272 $4,125
CY-C4860T-29 48” x 60” x 29”H 272 $4,111
CY-C4872T-29 48” x 72” x 29”H 303 $4,221
36”H
CY-C3060T-36 30” x 60” x 36”H 214 $3,756
CY-C3072T-36 30” x 72” x 36”H 228 $3,839
CY-C3660T-36 36” x 60” x 36”H 245 $3,890
CY-C3672T-36 36” x 72” x 36”H 263 $3,997
CY-C4260T-36 42” x 60” x 36”H 276 $4,188
CY-C4272T-36 42” x 72” x 36”H 295 $4,312
CY-C4860T-36 48” x 60” x 36”H 306 $4,298
CY-C4872T-36 48” x 72” x 36”H 326 $4,407
42”H
CY-C3060T-42 30” x 60” x 42”H 230 $3,845
CY-C3072T-42 30” x 72” x 42”H 244 $3,931
CY-C3660T-42 36” x 60” x 42”H 265 $3,982
CY-C3672T-42 36” x 72” x 42”H 283 $4,083
CY-C4260T-42 42” x 60” x 42”H 299 $4,280
CY-C4272T-42 42” x 72” x 42”H 318 $4,404
CY-C4860T-42 48” x 60” x 42”H 325 $4,390
CY-C4872T-42 48” x 72” x 42”H 345 $4,496
Rectangle
www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Tables
D-shape Top, High Pressure Laminate Cabinet with 3mm
PVC Edges
Model # Description Wgt List Price
29” H
CY-C3660LD-29 36” x 60” x 29”H 222 $4,400
CY-C3672LD-29 36” x 72” x 29”H 241 $4,512
CY-C4260LD-29 42” x 60” x 29”H 253 $4,721
CY-C4272LD-29 42” x 72” x 29”H 272 $4,855
CY-C4860LD-29 48” x 60” x 29”H 272 $4,840
CY-C4872LD-29 48” x 72” x 29”H 303 $4,957
36”H
CY-C3660LD-36 36” x 60” x 36”H 245 $4,602
CY-C3672LD-36 36” x 72” x 36”H 263 $4,714
CY-C4260LD-36 42” x 60” x 36”H 276 $4,922
CY-C4272LD-36 42” x 72” x 36”H 295 $5,058
CY-C4860LD-36 48” x 60” x 36”H 306 $5,041
CY-C4872LD-36 48” x 72” x 36”H 326 $5,159
42”H
CY-C3660LD-42 36” x 60” x 42”H 265 $4,699
CY-C3672LD-42 36” x 72” x 42”H 283 $4,812
CY-C4260LD-42 42” x 60” x 42”H 299 $5,018
CY-C4272LD-42 42” x 72” x 42”H 318 $5,155
CY-C4860LD-42 48” x 60” x 42”H 325 $5,140
CY-C4872LD-42 48” x 72” x 42”H 345 $5,257
“D” shape
CRAYON
High Pressure Laminate Cabinet with 3mm PVC Edges
Model # Description Wgt List Price
CY-C36/4872LB-29 36"W stem, 48"Dia., 72"L 318 $4,855
CY-C36/4884LB-29 36"W stem, 48"Dia., 84"L 345 $4,996
CY-C36/4896LB-29 36"W stem, 48"Dia., 96"L 345 $5,136
“Lightbulb” shape
Shown with disc base leg
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-CRAYON-221017
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL and selection
• PVC selection
• Veneer selection and finish (if applicable)
• powder coat color.
Note: Veneer prices are for oak veneer.  Use of maple or other
species may incur an upcharge.
D-shape Top, Melamine Cabinet with 3mm PVC Edges
Model # Description Wgt List Price
29” H
CY-C3660TD-29 36” x 60” x 29”H 222 $4,077
CY-C3672TD-29 36” x 72” x 29”H 241 $4,180
CY-C4260TD-29 42” x 60” x 29”H 253 $4,373
CY-C4272TD-29 42” x 72” x 29”H 272 $4,498
CY-C4860TD-29 48” x 60” x 29”H 272 $4,486
CY-C4872TD-29 48” x 72” x 29”H 303 $4,593
36”H
CY-C3660TD-36 36” x 60” x 36”H 245 $4,264
CY-C3672TD-36 36” x 72” x 36”H 263 $4,369
CY-C4260TD-36 42” x 60” x 36”H 276 $4,560
CY-C4272TD-36 42” x 72” x 36”H 295 $4,686
CY-C4860TD-36 48” x 60” x 36”H 306 $4,672
CY-C4872TD-36 48” x 72” x 36”H 326 $4,780
42”H
CY-C3660TD-42 36” x 60” x 42”H 265 $4,354
CY-C3672TD-42 36” x 72” x 42”H 283 $4,457
CY-C4260TD-42 42” x 60” x 42”H 299 $4,650
CY-C4272TD-42 42” x 72” x 42”H 318 $4,777
CY-C4860TD-42 48” x 60” x 42”H 325 $4,763
CY-C4872TD-42 48” x 72” x 42”H 345 $4,871
“D” shape
Melamine Cabinet with 3mm PVC Edges
Model # Description Wgt List Price
CY-C36/4872TB-29 36"W stem, 48"Dia., 72"L 318 $4,274
CY-C36/4884TB-29 36"W stem, 48"Dia., 84"L 345 $4,399
CY-C36/4896TB-29 36"W stem, 48"Dia., 96"L 345 $4,520
“Lightbulb” shape
www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Tables
P-CRAYON-221017
CRAYON
Crayon Table
Mounting Surface
23-3/4” x 23-3/4”
Your Flat Screen
Monitor
(follow mounting
instructions for
your model and bracket)
Your Flat Screen Monitor
Mounting bracket
(drill and bolt through Crayon Table Mounting Surface)
Wire chase for
routing cables
through to cabinet
(in both supports)
How large can my monitor be?
Generally speaking, as long as you can safely
bolt your monitor’s mounting bracket to the
Crayon Table Mounting Surface, you should be
able to use nearly any size monitor.
Mounting a Flat Screen Monitor to the Crayon Table
Monitor and mount are not included